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Slate finishModel no. 380
Holm oak finish
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We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Carcase and front colours
Please specify the exact colour combination of front and carcase colour for each order!

Designs:

Carcase and front

Mirror

Treeline

Interior colour

Crystal mirrorSlate finish

Highlight colour

Model no. 380
Holm oak finish
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

6

Brussels.

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, 2 doors
without cornice, handles in slate finish

Plinth partition

200 cm 250 cm 300 cm

Plinth partition

200 cm 250 cm 300 cm

Left door in slate finish with trims in slate 
finish

Right door in carcase colour with trims in 
carcase colour

 1513,-
 
 1813,-
 
 1930,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 
217
 
217

67
 
67
 
67

805

806

807

2 doors
 
2 doors
 
2 doors

 
 
 
 
 

Wooden doors in carcase colour,
3. row in slate finish,
Trims in carcase colour

 1513,-
 
 1813,-
 
 1930,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 
217
 
217

67
 
67
 
67

808

809

810

2 doors
 
2 doors
 
2 doors

 
 
 
 
 

Left door in holm oak finish with trims in 
holm oak finish

Right door crystal mirror

200

250

300

2 doors

2 doors

2 doors

217

217

217

67

67

67

200

250

300

2 doors

2 doors

2 doors

217

217

217

67

67

67

Right door in holm oak finish with trims in 
holm oak finish

Left door crystal mirror

835

836

837

 1615,-
 
 1913,-
 
 2030,-

838

839

840

 1615,-
 
 1913,-
 
 2030,-
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

7

Brussels.

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, 2 doors
without cornice, handles in slate finish

Plinth partition

200 cm 250 cm 300 cm

Plinth partition

200 cm 250 cm 300 cm

Left door in slate finish with trims in slate 
finish

Right door crystal mirror
200

250

300

2 doors

2 doors

2 doors

217

217

217

67

67

67

200

250

300

2 doors

2 doors

2 doors

217

217

217

67

67

67

Right door in slate finish with trims in slate 
finish

Left door crystal mirror

829

830

831

 1615,-
 
 1913,-
 
 2030,-

832

833

834

 1615,-
 
 1913,-
 
 2030,-
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

8

Passe-partout frames for sliding door wardrobes
with or without lights

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

B
This product contains a light device 
of energy efficiency class

Brussels.

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Not for use in conjunction 
with circumferential LED illu-
mination!

Without lights,
Width per side profile: 5 cm

 290,-
 303,-
 310,-

210
260
310

221
221
221

23
23
23

971
972
973

 
 
 

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

With LED lights,
Width per side profile: 5 cm

 578,-
 585,-
 698,-

210
260
310

221
221
221

23
23
23

976
977
978

4 lights
4 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

Lights for side profiles

 550,-1,5 221 1 102  
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

9

Only for 2-door wardrobes!

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

Brussels.
Cornices for sliding-door wardrobes
with or without lights

Without lights

 118,-
 123,-
 125,-

200
250
300

5
5
5

23
23
23

657
658
659

 
 
 

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

With LED lights

 443,-
 453,-
 543,-

200
250
300

5
5
5

23
23
23

661
662
663

4 lights
4 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

10

LED light, chrome

 178,-
 290,-
 400,-

5,5
5,5
5,5

3
3
3

22,5
22,5
22,5

993
994
995

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

Brussels.
Unit accessories

Only in conjunction with PPT-Frame 
and cornice!

2-piece set self-closing mechanism with 
buffering for outer doors, Set for 2-,3- and 
4-doors

 148,-24 2 11 365pair
 

LED line light

 145,-
 218,-
 290,-

60
60
60

6
6
6

19
19
19

170
171
172

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

LED Clip-On-Lights

 145,-
 218,-
 290,-

60
60
60

1,5
1,5
1,5

4,5
4,5
4,5

173
174
175

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

Optimal functioning only in combination 
with self-closing mechanism for outer 
doors

Bumper

 105,-28 4 2 3691 item - for 2-doors wardrobes

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

E
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

E
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class



19.12.2022

Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

11

Brussels.

Art. no. Art. no.
011/012 013

For use on both sides (left or right)!

Unit accessories
Interior: Treeline

Drawer insert with 2 drawers and 
wooden front for hinged- and sliding-
door wardrobes, stackable and height 
adjustable

Drawer insert with 3 drawers 
and wooden front

Laundry shelf insert,
consisting of:

3 shelves,
1 hanging rail,
1 mid panel

1 shelf

 58,-
 
 73,-

47,5
 

96,4

2,2
 
2,2

51,5
 

51,5

028

030

1 item
 
1 item

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
 
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

3 shelves

 100,-
 
 123,-

47,5
 

96,4

2,2
 
2,2

51,5
 

51,5

029

031

3 items
 
3 items

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
 
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

 438,-96,4 41 51,5 892 - for compartment width 96.4 cm

 585,-96,4 89 51,5 125 - for compartment width 96.4 cm

 238,-96,4 137 51,5 256 - for compartment width 96.4 cm

When ordering more than one accessory item for a compartment,
please make sure that all accessories do not interfere with each other‘s function.
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

12

Brussels.
Unit accessories
Interior: Treeline

Shoe rack for unit compartment W 96.4 cm

 115,-96 15 50 053 

Trouser holder

 270,-45 10 50 054  

Tie and belt pull-out 

 125,-7 19 45 069  

Utensil pull-out

 140,-16 9 45 076  

Tie and belt rack 

 68,-30 27 9 042  

LED Light screen for shelves

 148,-
 175,-
 
 220,-
 305,-
 
 333,-
 438,-

47,5
96,4
 

47,5
96,4
 

47,5
96,4

3
3
 
3
3
 
3
3

1
1
 
1
1
 
1
1

190
192

193
167

147
166

1 item
1 item
 
2 items
2 items
 
3 items
3 items

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

When ordering more than one accessory item for a compartment,
please make sure that all accessories do not interfere with each other‘s function.

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

13

Brussels.
Unit accessories
Interior: Treeline

Clothes lift for compartment width 72.3 - 96.4 
cm

 203,-100 85 14 071  

LED wardrobe interior lights with motion 
detector, incl. rechargeable battery via USB

 105,-
 180,-
 255,-
 330,-

10
10
10
10

2
2
2
2

10
10
10
10

006
007
008
009

1 item
2 items
3 items
4 items

 
 
 
 

Hanging rail

 43,-
 
 58,-

47,5
 

96,4

3
 
3

2
 
2

119

122

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
 
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

When ordering more than one accessory item for a compartment,
please make sure that all accessories do not interfere with each other‘s function.



14

Description Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm Art. no. GBP

Independent / incl. HDI

valid

19.12.2022

01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LISTBrussels.

Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBPDescription

Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

4-position height adjustment

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

Lights kit for footboard

 218,-60 9 9 105 

LED headboard light

 400,-
 
 400,-
 
 400,-

147
 
167
 
187

1
 
1
 
1

1,5
 
1,5
 
1,5

108

109

110

 
 
 
 
 

- for bed width 140 cm
 
- for bed width 160 cm
 
- for bed width 180 cm

Wooden headboard 
with metal angled feet in slate finish

 1180,-
 
 1180,-
 
 1180,-

140 x 190
 

160 x 200
 

180 x 200

149 x 198
 

169 x 208
 

189 x 208

300

305

309

Wooden headboard 
floating

 1048,-
 
 1048,-
 
 1048,-
 
 1048,-

140 x 190
 

150 x 200
 

160 x 200
 

180 x 200

149 x 198
 

169 x 208
 

169 x 208
 

189 x 208

312

195

317

321

Not available for 5ft beds!

Additional elements
for beds

F
This product contains a light device 
of energy efficiency class

E
This product contains a light device 
of energy efficiency class

Only for beds with wooden head-
board!Can not get assembled retros-
pectively!
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Description Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm Art. no. GBP

Independent / incl. HDI

valid

19.12.2022

01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LISTBrussels.

Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBPDescription

Additional elements
for beds

Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

4-position height adjustment

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

Upholstered headboard cushion in faux 
leather,
with metal angled feet in slate finish

LED flex light, chrome

 388,-50 2 4 101pair 

 1315,-
 
 1315,-

160 x 200
 

180 x 200

169 x 208
 

189 x 208

325

329

Upholstered headboard cushion in faux 
leather,
floating

 1180,-
 
 1180,-
 
 1180,-

150 x 200
 

160 x 200
 

180 x 200

169 x 208
 

169 x 208
 

189 x 208

196

333

337

Not available for 5ft beds!

F
This product contains a light device 
of energy efficiency class
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

16

Brussels.
Additional elements
for beds

Pair of slatted bases

 190,-
 
 190,-
 
 190,-
 
 190,-

140
 
150
 
160
 
180

8
 
8
 
8
 
8

190
 

200
 

200
 

200

106 330

106 340

106 350

106 360

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for bed 140 x 190 cm
 
- for bed 150 x 200 cm
 
- for bed 160 x 200 cm
 
- for bed 180 x 200 cm
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Independent / incl. HDI

valid 01.03.2023-31.08.2023
RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

17

Brussels.

Depth 43 cm

Occasional furniture

Bedside cabinet, 1 drawer, floating

 330,-
 655,-

60
60

48
48

43
43

051
052

piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 

Bedside cabinet, 2 drawers floating

 393,-
 785,-

60
60

48
48

43
43

055
056

piece
pair

Bedside cabinet, 2 drawers, angled feet

 430,-
 858,-
 
 450,-
 895,-

40
40
 
60
60

48
48
 
48
48

43
43
 
43
43

057
058

059
060

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 

Bedside cabinet, 2.5 drawers

 363,-
 705,-
 
 380,-
 745,-

40
40
 
60
60

48
48
 
48
48

43
43
 
43
43

061
062

063
064

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 

Bedside cabinet, 3 drawers

 375,-
 735,-
 
 393,-
 768,-

40
40
 
60
60

53
53
 
53
53

43
43
 
43
43

065
066

067
068

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 
shelf

 128,-
 223,-
 
 128,-
 223,-

40
40
 
60
60

20
20
 
20
20

12
12
 
12
12

111
112

113
114

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

 
 
 
 
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 
shelf and LED-lights

 278,-
 485,-
 
 278,-
 485,-

40
40
 
60
60

20
20
 
20
20

12
12
 
12
12

115
116

117
118

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

 
 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 

Not available for 5ft beds!

Not available for 5ft beds!

G
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class



Sliding feet in black
GBP

Description
Art. no. Art. no.GBP

Independent / incl. HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST
valid

19.12.2022

01.03.2023-31.08.2023

Width
in cm

18

Brussels.

Metal angled feet in 
slate finish

Occasional furniture, 4 drawers
Height 89 cmHeight 70 cm

Drawer unit with 4 drawers

- Front in carcase colour

- Front in carcase colour

- Front in carcase colour

- Front in carcase colour

Drawer unit with 4 drawers, top drawer in 
highlight colour

- Front in carcase colour, top drawer in high-
light colour

- Front in carcase colour, top drawer in high-
light colour

- Front in carcase colour, top drawer in high-
light colour

- Front in carcase colour, top drawer in high-
light colour

Depth 43 cm

Dresser, 2 doors, with one full-
width shelf

 

 543,-
 
 
 
 575,-
 
 
 
 643,-
 
 
 
 978,-

40
 
 
 
60
 
 
 
80
 
 
 
141

201

202

203

204

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 513,-80 200- Front in carcase colour

 543,-
 
 
 
 575,-
 
 
 
 643,-
 
 
 
 978,-

40
 
 
 
60
 
 
 
80
 
 
 
141

205

206

207

208

210  698,-

211

212

213

214

 698,-
 
 
 
 743,-
 
 
 
 828,-
 
 
 
 1228,-

215

216

217

218

 698,-
 
 
 
 743,-
 
 
 
 828,-
 
 
 
 1228,-

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges



Sliding feet in black
GBP

Description
Art. no. Art. no.GBP

19

Independent / incl. HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST
valid

19.12.2022

01.03.2023-31.08.2023

Width
in cm

19

Brussels.

Metal angled feet in 
slate finish

Occasional furniture, 4 drawers

Drawer unit, 4 drawers right, 1 door left, 1 
shelf

Drawer unit, 4 drawers right, 1 door left, 1 
shelf

Combi dresser, 4 drawers in centre, 2 
outer doors with 1 shelf behind

Height 89 cmHeight 70 cm

- Front in carcase colour,
Door in highlight colour

- Front in carcase colour,
Pull-outs in highlight colour

 913,-141 220- Front in carcase colour

Combi dresser, 4 drawers in centre, 2 
outer doors with 1 shelf behind

 913,-141 221

 878,-120 222 - Front in carcase colour

 878,-120 223  

224  1163,-

225  1163,-

226  1130,-

227  1130,-

Depth 43 cm

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges



Sliding feet in black
GBP

Description
Art. no. Art. no.GBP

Independent / incl. HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST
valid

19.12.2022

01.03.2023-31.08.2023

Width
in cm

20

Brussels.

Metal angled feet in 
slate finish

Drawer unit with 5 drawers

Drawer unit with 5 drawers, top drawer in 
highlight colour

Occasional furniture, 5 drawers
Height 105 cmHeight 86 cm

Dresser, 2 doors, with one full-width shelf

 543,-80 228 - Front in carcase colour

 575,-
 
 
 
 610,-
 
 
 
 708,-
 
 
 
 1065,-

40
 
 
 
60
 
 
 
80
 
 
 
141

229

230

231

232

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 575,-
 
 
 
 610,-
 
 
 
 708,-
 
 
 
 1065,-

40
 
 
 
60
 
 
 
80
 
 
 
141

233

234

235

236

- Front in carcase colour,
- top drawer in highlight colour

- Front in carcase colour,
- top drawer in highlight colour

- Front in carcase colour,
- top drawer in highlight colour

- Front in carcase colour,
- top drawer in highlight colour

237  730,-

238

239

240

241

 730,-
 
 
 
 775,-
 
 
 
 895,-
 
 
 
 1313,-

242

243

244

245

 730,-
 
 
 
 775,-
 
 
 
 895,-
 
 
 
 1313,-

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour

Depth 43 cm

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges



Sliding feet in black
GBP

Description
Art. no. Art. no.GBP

21

Independent / incl. HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST
valid

19.12.2022

01.03.2023-31.08.2023

Width
in cm

21

Brussels.

Metal angled feet in 
slate finish

Occasional furniture, 5 drawers

Combi dresser, 5 drawers in centre, 2 
outer doors with 1 shelf behind

Drawer unit, 5 drawers right, 1 door left, 1 
shelf

Drawer unit, 5 drawers right, 1 door left, 1 
shelf

- Front in carcase colour,
Door in highlight colour

Combi dresser, with 5 drawers, 1 door with 
one adjustable shelf behind

 978,-141 246 - Front in carcase colour

 978,-141 247 
- Front in carcase colour,
Pull-outs in highlight colour

 945,-120 248 - Front in carcase colour

 945,-120 249  

250  1230,-

251  1230,-

252  1165,-

253  1165,-

Depth 43 cm
Height 105 cmHeight 86 cm

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges
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RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description Dimensions cm
W H D Art. no. GBP

22

Brussels.
Occasional furniture

 

Dressing bench in carcase colour with 
cushion in faux leather

 620,-120 53 40 413 - anthracite

Wall mirror

 168,-60 80 2,5 086  

Wall mirror

 313,-110 85 2,5 087  


